PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 05/13/20
Page: 1 of 6
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES GEN 2

QUALIFICATION DesignLight Consortium DLC Premium
*L70 Lumen maintenance calculated for LED chip at max Ambient of 122°F (50°C)
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: BLHE2-265DUF-50
BLHE2 - D U F
FAMILY - WATTAGE
 (NOMINAL) DIMMING VOLTAGE LENS CCT OPTIONS CORDS & PLUGS
BLHE2= ECO Linear
High Bay
Gen 2
- 265=
321=
425=
265W
321W
425W
D= Dimming U=
H=
120-277V
347-480V
F=  Frosted 40=
50=
4000K
5000K
(OMIT)=
MS=
EM=
2MSV=
None
Bi-level Motion
sensor with
Remote Control
Capability
Battery Backup
Unit
Bi-level Motion
Sensor with
Remote Control
Capability
 -C= Cord
-C1= 10-FT 3-Wire
         Cord W
          5-15P
          (120V, 15A)
-C2= 10-FT 3-Wire
          Cord W  L7-
         15P (277V,
         15A)
C3= 10-FT 3-Wire
         Cord L24-20P
         (347V, 20A)
C4= 10-FT 3-Wire
         Cord L8-20P
         (480V, 20A)
1. EM only available in Universal models
2. MSV only used for high voltage
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 05/13/20
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES GEN 2
Page: 3 of 6
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
MS HIGH FREQUENCY BI-LEVEL SET POINT YES
BLHE-MSOKIT PIR ON/OFF SET POINT NO
MSV (347-480) PIR BI-LEVEL SET POINT YES
SENSOR INFORMATION:
*For motion sensor settings and infromation, please visit www/maxlite.com/controls
ORDER CODE MODEL DLC PRODUCT ID WATTAGE WATTAGE
102618 BLHE2-265DUF-40 PDQVFRMV
265
4000K
14099931 BLHE2-265DUF-40MS* PDQVFRMV
102557 BLHE2-265DUF-50 PU11EKYV
5000K
14099932 BLHE2-265DUF-50MS* PU11EKYV
102619 BLHE2-321DUF-40 P00RYKIR
321
4000K
14099933 BLHE2-321DUF-40MS* P00RYKIR
102558 BLHE2-321DUF-50 P5O433KC
5000K
14099934 BLHE2-321DUF-50MS* P5O433KC
14100563 BLHE2-425DUF-40 PDGIQKJP
425
4000K
14100564 BLHE2-425DUF-40MS* PDGIQKJP
14100565 BLHE2-425DUF-50 P8OFZ393
5000K
14100566 BLHE2-425DUF-50MS* P8OFZ393
ORDERING:
*MS remote sold separately.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 05/13/20
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES GEN 2
Page: 4 of 6
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION MODEL
NUMBER ORDER CODE ACCESSORY IMAGE
WIREGUARD
265W, 321W BLHE2-WGW3 102663
425W BLHE2-WGW4 102663
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
265W, 321W BLHE2-SMK1 102659
425W BLHE2-SMK2 102659
STEM MOUNT KIT (3/4” DIAMETER HOLE) All Wattages BLHE2-MPK 102658
FIELD INSTALLABLE ON/OFF PIR MOTION
SENSOR KIT All Wattages BLHE-MSOKIT 1409828
15’ CABLE KIT All Wattages MLCHKLSU15 74138